FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows
(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

STATEMENT QOF CASH FLOWS
SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
4th Quarter, CY 2019
Municipality of Braulio E. Dujali

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from Taxpayers
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payments :
To Suppliers/Creditors
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities
Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period

N H
: 1

3,154,788.91
4,043.44

3,158,832.35

3,666,159.84
83,185.39

3,749,345.23

590,512.88
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590,512.88
4,374,046.19

3,783,533.31




